Type designation (Type) T99I501.0
Cupola360 C1FA18002
T99I563.0
Cupola360 C1FA18003型號（型式）
PCB
Housing
Camera Module
Accessories
External Cable
18
17
14
12
07
06
04
03
INSTALLING THE WATERPROOF CABLE GLAND
19WHEN USING A POE SWITCH
20FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORY & INSTALLATION
360 IP CAM SETUP
GETTING STARTED
360 IP CAM WEB PAGE
CONFIGURATION INSTRUCTIONS
ONVIF PROFILE S
TROUBLESHOOTING
H.264/MJPEG
HDR, WDR, ROI AE
Phillips M3 × 2
L:7 +- 0.45mm /
W:2.88 ~ 2.96mm
Ø6 mm
22.5 mm22.5 mm
Ø7.28 mm
Ø3.2 mm
66.2 mm
33 mm
16.6 mm
25.18 mm
66
.2
 m
m
33
 m
m
16
.6
 m
m
R5 m
m
4.98 mm0.78 mm
3.96 mm
20
.5
9
m
m
4.62 mm
14 mm 5 mm
3.
09
 m
m 11
.9
1 m
m
Only qualified personnel should be allowed to install, replace, and service the equipment.